
 

Dimple Well Infant School & Nursery 
 

SCHOOL TERMS FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2022/2023 

 

Autumn Term 

School Opens   Tuesday 6th September 2022 

School Closes   Friday 21st October 2022 for Half Term 

 

School Re-opens  Monday 31st October 2022 

School Closes  Friday 16th December 2022 for Christmas Holidays 

 

 

Spring Term 

School Opens   Tuesday 3rd January 2023 

School Closes   Friday 10th February 2023 for Half Term 

 

School Re-opens  Monday 20th February 2023 

School Closes  Friday 31st March 2023 for Easter Holidays 

 

 

Summer Term 

School Opens   Monday 17th April 2023 

School Closes   Friday 26th May 2023 for Half Term 

 

School Re-opens  Monday 5th June 2023 

School Closes  Tuesday 25th July 2023 for Summer Holidays 

 

Inset Days and Other Holidays 

    

School closed:  Monday 5th September 2022 

   Friday 11th November 2022 

   Monday 23rd January 2023 

   Monday 1st May 2023 - Bank Holiday  

   Thursday 4th May 2023 – Election Day 

   Friday 16th June 2023 

 

   

 

   

 

   

 


